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Event Date 

  

Trading Update Q4 2017 Fri, January 12, 2018 

Publication: 8.00 am CET  

  

Quiet period Wed, January 17 – Tue, February 20, 2018 

  

Results January – December and Q4 2017 Wed, February 21, 2018 

Publication: 7.00 am CET  

Results presentation: 11.30 am CET  

  

OMV Capital Markets Day 2018 Tue, March 13, 2018 

  

Publication of the Annual Report 2017 March 2018 

  

Trading Update Q1 2018 Thu, April 12, 2018 

Publication: 8.00 am CEST  

  

Quiet period Mon, April 16 – Wed, May 2, 2018 

  

Results January – March 2018 Thu, May 3, 2018 

Publication: 7.00 am CEST  

Results presentation: 11.30 am CEST  

  

Record date for the Ordinary Annual General Meeting Sat, May 12, 2018 

Ordinary Annual General Meeting Tue, May 22, 2018 

REED MESSE WIEN GmbH, Messeplatz 1, 1020 Vienna, 2.00 pm 

CEST  

Dividend ex-date Tue, May 29, 2018 

Dividend record date Wed, May 30, 2018 

Dividend payment date Fri, June 1, 2018 

  

Trading Update Q2 2018 Wed, July 11, 2018 

Publication: 8.00 am CEST  

  

Quiet period Fri, July 13 – Wed, August 1, 2018 

  

Results January – June and Q2 2018 Thu, August 2, 2018 

Publication: 7.00 am CEST  

Results presentation: 11.30 am CEST  

  

Trading Update Q3 2018 Wed, October 10, 2018 

Publication: 8.00 am CEST  

  

Quiet period Fri, October 12 – Tue, October 30, 2018 

  

Results January – September and Q3 2018 Wed, October 31, 2018 

Publication: 7.00 am CET  

Results presentation: 1.30 pm CET  
  

 

 

OMV Financial Calendar 2018  


